
 

 

 

 

 

 

M.Ed. University Examina on Result 



Semester - I Semester - II Semester - III Semester - IV

450 500 500 450 1900

Roll No. Student Name Registration No. Obt. Marks Obt. Marks Obt. Marks Obt. Marks Grand Total %

18MED00001 Aarti Prasad MED0009/18 318 371 371 356 1416 74.52631579 First Class
18MED00003 Anima Dang ED0853/16 333 401 380 351 1465 77.10526316 First Class with Distinction 
18MED00004 Anima Minz MED0003/18 344 429 398 371 1542 81.15789474 First Class with Distinction 
18MED00005 Anita Kumari MED0005/18 328 395 372 351 1446 76.10526316 First Class with Distinction 
18MED00006 Archana Singh 835767 368 438 411 374 1591 83.73684211 First Class with Distinction 
18MED00008 Deepa Bharti ED0041/15 311 384 373 344 1412 74.31578947 First Class
18MED00010 Fulmani Kumari 1420918 313 402 378 357 1450 76.31578947 First Class with Distinction 
18MED00011 Hema Lakra 1181504 327 412 394 362 1495 78.68421053 First Class with Distinction 
18MED00012 Kavita Kumari PG00033/09 342 413 387 363 1505 79.21052632 First Class with Distinction 
18MED00013 Kimmi Goyal MED0012/18 367 433 414 373 1587 83.52631579 First Class with Distinction 
18MED00014 Neha Rani Tigga ED0014/17 368 443 409 381 1601 84.26315789 First Class with Distinction 
18MED00015 Neha Tiwary 865359 329 384 364 332 1409 74.15789474 First Class
18MED00016 Nikita Mehta 1080836 339 408 388 364 1499 78.89473684 First Class with Distinction 
18MED00017 Norin Swati Kujur 867440 323 399 384 360 1466 77.15789474 First Class with Distinction 
18MED00018 Premi Horo MED0010/18 293 340 356 334 1323 69.63157895 First Class
18MED00019 Prerna Singh 12SXC020153 351 410 384 365 1510 79.47368421 First Class with Distinction 
18MED00020 Pushpa Baba MED0001/18 338 398 389 358 1483 78.05263158 First Class with Distinction 
18MED00021 Rani Kumari 99045/93 328 385 362 348 1423 74.89473684 First Class  
18MED00022 Ranjna Rashmi Kujur MED0002/18 308 355 351 326 1340 70.52631579 First Class  
18MED00024 Rekha Kumari ED0195/13 362 432 387 367 1548 81.47368421 First Class with Distinction 
18MED00025 Rekha Kumari 15SXCPG02124 302 362 361 330 1355 71.31578947 First Class  
18MED00026 Reshma Xalxo MED0004/18 335 392 383 359 1469 77.31578947 First Class with Distinction 
18MED00028 Rupal Kumari 1265316 348 420 396 371 1535 80.78947368 First Class with Distinction 
18MED00030 Shama Praveen 246359 337 403 395 348 1483 78.05263158 First Class with Distinction 
18MED00031 Shikha Gupta ED0396/13 331 403 393 359 1486 78.21052632 First Class with Distinction 
18MED00032 Shilpa Kindo 16SXC033704 322 392 380 347 1441 75.84210526 First Class with Distinction 
18MED00035 Sunita Kumari 1100940 303 378 365 345 1391 73.21052632 First Class
18MED00036 Vincentia Lugun ED222/11 356 434 424 371 1585 83.42105263 First Class with Distinction 

Ursuline Women's Teachers' Training College, Lohardaga.
University Examination (Semester - I, II, III, IV Result) Session 2018-20
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Remark



Semester - I Semester - II Semester - III Semester - IV

450 500 500 450 1900
Roll No. Student Name Registration No. Obt. Marks Obt. Marks Obt. Marks Obt. Marks Grand Total %
19MED00001 Akanksha Tiru 12SXC018873 318 402 408 373 1501 79 First Class with Distinction 
19MED00007 Indu Ekka ED0863/18 320 392 396 365 1473 77.52631579 First Class with Distinction 
19MED00009 Jenis swati Topno MED0004/19 366 431 425 391 1613 84.89473684 First Class with Distinction 
19MED00012 Madhuri Bhengra MED0001/19 341 386 402 367 1496 78.73684211 First Class with Distinction 
19MED00014 Mahalaxmi singh 929913 348 404 407 382 1541 81.10526316 First Class with Distinction 
19MED00015 Manilata Bakhla 831834 348 410 403 357 1518 79.89473684 First Class with Distinction 
19MED00017 Neelam Kumari ED0900/17 342 392 406 375 1515 79.73684211 First Class with Distinction 
19MED00020 Nity Bhartiya MED0003/19 308 379 381 357 1425 75 First Class with Distinction 
19MED00021 Nutan Kujur ED0015/17 314 383 386 354 1437 75.63157895 First Class with Distinction 
19MED00025 Priyanka Kumari 847824 303 371 379 362 1415 74.47368421 First Class 
19MED00028 Ragini Kumari ED0880/18 370 406 402 365 1543 81.21052632 First Class with Distinction 
19MED00030 Ramawati Kumari 627033 316 376 382 360 1434 75.47368421 First Class with Distinction 
19MED00037 Reshma Rani Minz MED0002/19 312 362 384 357 1415 74.47368421 First Class 
19MED00040 Sanju Kumari ED0114/16 376 415 410 378 1579 83.10526316 First Class with Distinction 
19MED00041 Saumya Monalisa Kujur 15SXCPG02307 315 403 400 384 1502 79.05263158 First Class with Distinction 
19MED00042 Seema Kachhap ED0873/18 323 392 388 368 1471 77.42105263 First Class with Distinction 
19MED00047 Shilwanti Indwar 942057 328 398 403 384 1513 79.63157895 First Class with Distinction 
19MED00051 Sudipta Mukherjee 1522196 314 377 388 364 1443 75.94736842 First Class with Distinction 
19MED00054 Surabhi Kumari ED0023/18 303 359 388 353 1403 73.84210526 First Class 
19MED00059 Vandna Tirkey 11SXC016960 339 390 391 353 1473 77.52631579 First Class with Distinction 

Ursuline Women's Teachers' Training College, Lohardaga.
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University Examination (Semester - I, II, III, IV Result )
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B.Ed. University Examina on Result 



S.No. Name
Registration                     

No.
 Roll No.

1st                        
Year

2nd                       
Year

Grand 
Total 

%
First Class/                                           
Distinction 

1 KIRAN PUNJ 1280519 17BED02154 532 592 1124 86.46153846 Distinction

2 SUDHA TOPPO 1281334 17BED02211 527 592 1119 86.07692308 Distinction

3 POONAM BARWA 14SXC024744 17BED02177 532 586 1118 86 Distinction

4 VANDANA SAHU 0338809 17BED02224 523 595 1118 86 Distinction

5 DEEPA SAHU 1571026 17BED02145 522 595 1117 85.92307692 Distinction

6 MEENA ARUNA MINJ 14SXC024745 17BED02164 520 596 1116 85.84615385 Distinction

7 SEEMA KACHHAP ED0873/18 17BED02198 515 594 1109 85.30769231 Distinction

8 RAGINI KUMARI ED0880/18 17BED02182 515 591 1106 85.07692308 Distinction

9 PARMITA TIRKEY 13SXC022139 17BED02176 518 587 1105 85 Distinction

10 MAHALAXMI SINGH 0929913 17BED02157 506 598 1104 84.92307692 Distinction

11 SHANTA MINJ 1570750 17BED02201 512 592 1104 84.92307692 Distinction

12 SUSHILA DUNGDUNG 15SXC019447 17BED02221 524 578 1102 84.76923077 Distinction

13 EVA ROSLIN TIRKEY 1453557 17BED02147 513 588 1101 84.69230769 Distinction

14 MEDHA MINZ 12SXC020291 17BED02163 517 583 1100 84.61538462 Distinction

15 NAWSHIN KHUSHNUMA 1571091 17BED02168 516 583 1099 84.53846154 Distinction

16 ROSHNI KACHHAP 1280573 17BED02190 508 589 1097 84.38461538 Distinction

17 ANISHA MINJ ED0860/18 17BED02132 513 583 1096 84.30769231 Distinction

18 SHASHI PRATIBHA KUJUR EDO885/18 17BED02202 512 583 1095 84.23076923 Distinction

19 SHIFA TIRKEY EDO882/18 17BED02204 514 579 1093 84.07692308 Distinction

20 SHREYA KUMARI EDO883/18 17BED02208 511 579 1090 83.84615385 Distinction

21 SWATI  NUPUR  EKKA 12SXC020098 17BED02222 517 572 1089 83.76923077 Distinction

22 MEHTAB JAHAN 1571033 17BED02165 506 581 1087 83.61538462 Distinction

23 SHILPA SAHU 1213833 17BED02206 501 586 1087 83.61538462 Distinction

24 RASHMI KIRO 15SXCPG02171 17BED02187 520 566 1086 83.53846154 Distinction

25 SELMA KULLU 15SXCPG02205 17BED02199 498 587 1085 83.46153846 Distinction

26 SUMAIYA PARWEEN 1470411 17BED02214 501 583 1084 83.38461538 Distinction

27 RASHMI ALICE BENG 15SXCPG02060 17BED02185 512 571 1083 83.30769231 Distinction

28 SHAGUFTA YASMIN 1470221 17BED02200 501 582 1083 83.30769231 Distinction

29 RAJESHWARI KUMARI 1470287 17BED02183 493 589 1082 83.23076923 Distinction

30 SANA TABASSUM 1571053 17BED02195 509 573 1082 83.23076923 Distinction

31 LEENA JOJO 1419823 17BED02156 500 579 1079 83 Distinction

32 MARY MARGRET BODRA 1570445 17BED02161 486 591 1077 82.84615385 Distinction
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33 SUNAINA RUTH KAPOOR 13SXC024005 17BED02217 498 579 1077 82.84615385 Distinction

34 MONICA PRASAD 1571034 17BED02167 491 585 1076 82.76923077 Distinction

35 MANILATA BAKHLA 0831834 17BED02159 505 571 1076 82.76923077 Distinction

36 DEEPIKA DODRAY ED0864/18 17BED02146 497 578 1075 82.69230769 Distinction

37 MAMTA KUMARI 1451015 17BED02158 502 572 1074 82.61538462 Distinction

38 ANJNA TIGGA EDO881/18 17BED02139 498 575 1073 82.53846154 Distinction

39 RUBI MANISHA KINDO ED0876/18 17BED02192 493 579 1072 82.46153846 Distinction

40 SHEETAL KERKETTA 14SXCPG01842 17BED02203 498 574 1072 82.46153846 Distinction

41 SONI TOPPO 1571069 17BED02210 502 570 1072 82.46153846 Distinction

42 RASHMI DUNGDUNG 1216462 17BED02186 500 571 1071 82.38461538 Distinction

43 SUPRIYA KUJUR 1572566 17BED02220 495 576 1071 82.38461538 Distinction

44 SHILPA KHESS 1112025 17BED02205 488 582 1070 82.30769231 Distinction

45 ABILA KUJUR 14SXC025248 17BED02127 506 562 1068 82.15384615 Distinction

46 INDU EKKA ED0863/18 17BED02149 500 567 1067 82.07692308 Distinction

47 JYOTI JAGRANI TOPPO 11SXC016856 17BED02150 491 576 1067 82.07692308 Distinction

48 NAYANTARA HANS 1430463 17BED02169 501 566 1067 82.07692308 Distinction

49 NUTAN EKKA 1471803 17BED02175 486 578 1064 81.84615385 Distinction

50 ROSHNI MINJ ED0869/18 17BED02191 497 567 1064 81.84615385 Distinction

51 SUGANTI 1332472 17BED02213 487 577 1064 81.84615385 Distinction

52 ANJU MINJ ED0865/18 17BED02141 490 572 1062 81.69230769 Distinction

53 VARSHA KUMARI ED0870/18 17BED02225 488 574 1062 81.69230769 Distinction

54 SANGEETA KINDO 1216345 17BED02196 504 556 1060 81.53846154 Distinction

55 MICKY KERKETTA 1531845 17BED02166 505 554 1059 81.46153846 Distinction

56 SUMAIYA SHABNAM 1571097 17BED02215 482 577 1059 81.46153846 Distinction

57 ANAMIKA PUSHPA SOY 1571016 17BED02129 485 572 1057 81.30769231 Distinction

58 JYOTI KUJUR 1455019 17BED02151 480 577 1057 81.30769231 Distinction

59 KIRAN JOJO ED0878/18 17BED02153 481 575 1056 81.23076923 Distinction

60
PRANUTAN MADHURI 
LAKRA

1571092 17BED02178 474 582 1056 81.23076923 Distinction

61 SACHITA RANI KINDO 1351771 17BED02193 498 558 1056 81.23076923 Distinction

62 ANJANA TOPPO 15SXCPG02201 17BED02136 489 566 1055 81.15384615 Distinction

63 MARY SNEHA XESS 11RCB0251 17BED02162 491 562 1053 81 Distinction

64 SAMIRA KINDO 14SXCPG01843 17BED02194 487 566 1053 81 Distinction

65 ANJALI XALXO 15SXCPG02232 17BED02135 492 558 1050 80.76923077 Distinction

66 SHILPI BHENGRA ED0877/18 17BED02207 493 557 1050 80.76923077 Distinction

67 NEETI PRIYA LAKRA 1420981 17BED02170 504 545 1049 80.69230769 Distinction

68 NIBHA KERKETTA ED0872/18 17BED02171 493 556 1049 80.69230769 Distinction



69 RANI TIRKEY 11SXC016959 17BED02184 495 554 1049 80.69230769 Distinction

70 MANJULA SURIN EDO884/18 17BED02160 485 563 1048 80.61538462 Distinction

71 PRASAN TOPPO 1223511 17BED02180 476 570 1046 80.46153846 Distinction

72 RENU REKHA TIRKEY 1572043 17BED02189 489 556 1045 80.38461538 Distinction

73 ASHYANTI BARA 14SXC024764 17BED02144 491 549 1040 80 Distinction

74 SHWETA SOYMURUM PG00138/14 17BED02209 487 551 1038 79.84615385 Distinction

75 SUMITRA TELRA 13SXC022597 17BED02216 473 564 1037 79.76923077 Distinction

76 SUNILA MINZ EDO887/18 17BED02218 476 560 1036 79.69230769 Distinction

77 ANJELI LAKRA EDO886/18 17BED02138 480 553 1033 79.46153846 Distinction

78 NIDHI KUMARI 1280516 17BED02172 463 569 1032 79.38461538 Distinction

79 UDIT ROSE TETE ED0868/18 17BED02223 472 557 1029 79.15384615 Distinction

80 ANITA TOPNO 0653230 17BED02134 478 550 1028 79.07692308 Distinction

81 PRASAN EKKA 15SXCPG02120 17BED02179 469 559 1028 79.07692308 Distinction

82 VARSHA RITA EKKA 1219679 17BED02226 470 557 1027 79 Distinction

83 ANISHA SHALINI TIRKEY 1572797 17BED02133 468 557 1025 78.84615385 Distinction

84 ANJELA  EKKA 13SXC022380 17BED02137 456 568 1024 78.76923077 Distinction

85 ANJNA XAXA 1428909 17BED02140 456 568 1024 78.76923077 Distinction

86 NIDHI TOPNO 15SXCPG02200 17BED02173 482 541 1023 78.69230769 Distinction

87 REJINA KERKETTA ED0867/18 17BED02188 491 532 1023 78.69230769 Distinction

88 SUNITA MINZ EDO888/18 17BED02219 472 551 1023 78.69230769 Distinction

89 ARCHNA KUJUR ED0861/18 17BED02142 477 545 1022 78.61538462 Distinction

90 SAPNA NIRALI 1350127 17BED02197 477 545 1022 78.61538462 Distinction

91 ALKA BARA 1531912 17BED02128 464 556 1020 78.46153846 Distinction

92 ARUNA KUJUR ED0866/18 17BED02143 476 540 1016 78.15384615 Distinction

93 KANCHAN LATA MINZ 14RCB0374 17BED02152 464 551 1015 78.07692308 Distinction

94 GODLINA BARA ED0875/18 17BED02148 452 561 1013 77.92307692 Distinction

95 ANIMA KERKETTA ED0862/18 17BED02130 459 546 1005 77.30769231 Distinction

96 SUDIPTA MUKHERJEE 1522196 17BED02212 464 536 1000 76.92307692 Distinction

97 KIRTI KIRAN KUJUR ED0871/18 17BED02155 452 543 995 76.53846154 Distinction

98 PREM  LATA  KERKETTA 0915602 17BED02181 448 526 974 74.92307692 First Class

99 NIRMALA LAKRA EDO879/18 17BED02174 452 514 966 74.30769231 First Class

100 ANIMA KONGARI ED0874/18 17BED02131 432 526 958 73.69230769 First Class



S. 
No.

Name Registration No.  Roll No.
1st                        

Year
2nd                       

Year
Grand 
Total 

%
First Class/                                           
Distinction 

1 ABHA KIRAN EKKA BED0710/19 18BED02533 466 585 1051 80.846 Distinction
2 AHWAR PARWEEN 1571240 18BED02534 458 566 1024 78.769 Distinction
3 AJITA  EVLIN  KHAKHA BED0711/19 18BED02535 491 551 1042 80.154 Distinction
4 ALKA PRIYA 1650259 18BED02536 497 583 1080 83.077 Distinction
5 ALMA TIRKEY 1111561 18BED02537 459 544 1003 77.154 Distinction
6 AMRITA XALXO 15SXCPG02275 18BED02538 462 548 1010 77.692 Distinction
7 ANCHLA TIRKEY 1220467 18BED02539 465 535 1000 76.923 Distinction
8 ANITA PANNA 1321954 18BED02540 449 516 965 74.231 First Class

9 ANJALI KUJUR 14SXCPG01906 18BED02541 491 559 1050 80.769 Distinction
10 ANJANI KUMARI 1610332 18BED02542 504 568 1072 82.462 Distinction
11 ANJELA JOJO BED0712/19 18BED02543 482 553 1035 79.615 Distinction
12 ANJLINA DANG 1630801 18BED02544 481 554 1035 79.615 Distinction
13 ANJNA DEEPMALA MINJ 1428908 18BED02545 480 554 1034 79.538 Distinction
14 ANKITA PRERNA KISPOTTA 1671983 18BED02546 477 556 1033 79.462 Distinction
15 ANUBHA BARA 1335023 18BED02547 450 512 962 74 First Class

16 ANUPAMA ANNE GAGRAI 1635025 18BED02548 474 565 1039 79.923 Distinction
17 ARCHNA LAKRA 15SXCPG02096 18BED02549 496 548 1044 80.308 Distinction
18 ARJU YUSUF 12BSCH058 18BED02550 489 564 1053 81 Distinction
19 ASHA KUJUR 1313153 18BED02551 453 535 988 76 Distinction
20 ASHA TOPPO 1572778 18BED02552 454 547 1001 77 Distinction
21 ASHIYANI KHATOON 1415681 18BED02553 485 561 1046 80.462 Distinction
22 CHANDNI KAUSER 1610336 18BED02554 459 544 1003 77.154 Distinction
23 DAISY HORO 1672100 18BED02555 469 548 1017 78.231 Distinction
24 DAYNA KUJUR 1367059 18BED02556 487 575 1062 81.692 Distinction
25 DEEKSHA GUPTA BED0713/19 18BED02557 459 513 972 74.769 First Class

26 DEEPTY EKKA BED0714/19 18BED02558 484 550 1034 79.538 Distinction
27 DIBYA KERKETTA BED0715/19 18BED02559 477 564 1041 80.077 Distinction
28 DIKSHA SHRIVASTWA MCR1554039 18BED02560 485 575 1060 81.538 Distinction
29 ELIZABETH SANGA BED0716/19 18BED02561 500 570 1070 82.308 Distinction
30 ELWID KERKETTA 1220206 18BED02562 470 569 1039 79.923 Distinction
31 EVANJLIN HERENG 1625253 18BED02563 493 573 1066 82 Distinction
32 GEETA BAKHLA 1572885 18BED02564 485 560 1045 80.385 Distinction
33 JAYMANTI KERKETTA 16MAHN028 18BED02565 475 539 1014 78 Distinction
34 JEEWAN LATA RUNDA 1524409 18BED02566 458 545 1003 77.154 Distinction
35 JHALO ORAON 14BSBN055 18BED02567 472 570 1042 80.154 Distinction
36 JULI  PURTI 14SXC027269 18BED02568 479 566 1045 80.385 Distinction
37 JYOTI  KERKETTA 1328384 18BED02569 465 543 1008 77.538 Distinction
38 JYOTI MONIKA MINJ 16SXCPG02636 18BED02570 463 553 1016 78.154 Distinction
39 KANTA KULLU 1626839 18BED02571 455 548 1003 77.154 Distinction
40 KHUSHBU MAHTO 1670180 18BED02572 479 556 1035 79.615 Distinction
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S. 
No.

Name Registration No.  Roll No.
1st                        

Year
2nd                       

Year
Grand 
Total 

First Class/                                           
Distinction 

41 KUMARI RASHMI 1351925 18BED02573 486 559 1045 80.385 Distinction
42 LAXMI EKKA 1626915 18BED02574 478 570 1048 80.615 Distinction
43 MADHURI KERKETTA 1335083 18BED02575 462 542 1004 77.231 Distinction
44 MADHURI TOPNO 1313292 18BED02576 454 537 991 76.231 Distinction
45 MARY GRACE EKKA 1630799 18BED02577 468 541 1009 77.615 Distinction
46 MEERA BECK BED0717/19 18BED02578 462 567 1029 79.154 Distinction
47 MIRA CHERMAKO BED0718/19 18BED02579 480 555 1035 79.615 Distinction
48 MOSARRAT PRAWEEN 15BSZO064 18BED02580 463 562 1025 78.846 Distinction
49 MRIDULA TIRKEY BED0719/19 18BED02581 494 586 1080 83.077 Distinction
50 NEELAM XALXO BED0720/19 18BED02582 486 581 1067 82.077 Distinction
51 NEELU KUMARI 15BSMT022 18BED02583 471 562 1033 79.462 Distinction
52 NEELU KUMARI 1081602 18BED02584 454 555 1009 77.615 Distinction
53 NEELU NETAM TETE 1531808 18BED02585 435 502 937 72.077 First Class

54 NEELU SUPRIYA KERKETTA 1331269 18BED02586 480 568 1048 80.615 Distinction
55 NEHA KUMARI KISPOTTA 1625257 18BED02587 489 574 1063 81.769 Distinction
56 NIRMA JOJO 1216712 18BED02588 460 542 1002 77.077 Distinction
57 NISHI KERKETTA 16SXCPG02596 18BED02589 489 577 1066 82 Distinction
58 NITYA KULLU BED0721/19 18BED02590 462 562 1024 78.769 Distinction
59 NURANI TOPPO MCR1691173 18BED02591 469 551 1020 78.462 Distinction
60 PRABHA SORENG 13SXC022436 18BED02592 473 571 1044 80.308 Distinction
61 PRATIBHA LUGUN 1321498 18BED02593 515 594 1109 85.308 Distinction
62 PRATIMA KUMARI TOPPO 1310322 18BED02594 474 565 1039 79.923 Distinction
63 PREETI KUJUR 12BSMT047 18BED02595 473 566 1039 79.923 Distinction
64 PRIYANKA BALMUCHU 15SXCPG02234 18BED02596 465 553 1018 78.308 Distinction
65 PRIYANKA KUMARI 1670034 18BED02597 477 562 1039 79.923 Distinction
66 PUNAM MANJHI BED0722/19 18BED02598 479 566 1045 80.385 Distinction
67 RAJAT MANI PANNA 14SXC024990 18BED02599 479 571 1050 80.769 Distinction
68 REENA MINJ 15SXC027582 18BED02600 505 582 1087 83.615 Distinction
69 REENA TOPPO 1351473 18BED02601 465 561 1026 78.923 Distinction
70 ROJA KUJUR BED0723/19 18BED02602 470 550 1020 78.462 Distinction
71 SALEHA KHATOON 1571061 18BED02603 480 557 1037 79.769 Distinction
72 SANGEETA KUJUR 1321764 18BED02604 459 551 1010 77.692 Distinction
73 SANGITA KINDO 1228709 18BED02605 478 579 1057 81.308 Distinction
74 SAPNA KHALKHO BED0724/19 18BED02606 476 571 1047 80.538 Distinction
75 SEEMA STELLA KISPOTTA 0511401 18BED02607 468 563 1031 79.308 Distinction
76 SHANA HASAN 1470414 18BED02608 466 576 1042 80.154 Distinction
77 SHANTILATA BAA 1153243 18BED02609 475 573 1048 80.615 Distinction
78 SHASHI LAKRA BED0725/19 18BED02610 483 572 1055 81.154 Distinction
79 SHEETAL KESHRI 13SXC021709 18BED02611 504 598 1102 84.769 Distinction
80 SHEFALI SEWIKA KUJUR 16SXCPG02578 18BED02612 459 552 1011 77.769 Distinction
81 SHIKHA SRUTI KINDO 14BSZO023 18BED02613 490 588 1078 82.923 Distinction
82 SHILPA KERKETTA BED0726/19 18BED02614 492 570 1062 81.692 Distinction
83 SHOBHA HORO BED0727/19 18BED02615 446 535 981 75.462 Distinction
84 SHWETA KUJUR 1670167 18BED02616 479 552 1031 79.308 Distinction



S. 
No.

Name Registration No.  Roll No.
1st                        

Year
2nd                       

Year
Grand 
Total 

First Class/                                           
Distinction 

85 SMITA KULLU 15SXC027616 18BED02617 498 583 1081 83.154 Distinction
86 SONALI TWINKLE NAG 1670558 18BED02618 500 581 1081 83.154 Distinction
87 SONAM EKKA 1351638 18BED02619 484 580 1064 81.846 Distinction
88 SONI KUMARI 15BSBN035 18BED02620 476 561 1037 79.769 Distinction
89 SONIYA KUJUR 1625454 18BED02621 484 573 1057 81.308 Distinction
90 SUDHA MINJ 1431043 18BED02622 462 551 1013 77.923 Distinction
91 SUNITA TOPPO 11SXC016937 18BED02623 450 559 1009 77.615 Distinction
92 SUPRIYA MINZ 15BSMT067 18BED02624 484 584 1068 82.154 Distinction
93 SUSHMA MINJ 16SXCPG02801 18BED02625 465 575 1040 80 Distinction
94 SUSHMITA TIRKEY 16SXCPG02804 18BED02626 503 579 1082 83.231 Distinction
95 TANUJA SORENG 1326545 18BED02627 466 549 1015 78.077 Distinction
96 TERESA XESS 1670775 18BED02628 489 581 1070 82.308 Distinction
97 TRIPTI VANDANA SOREN 16SXCPG02567 18BED02629 491 577 1068 82.154 Distinction
98 UJJWALA BHARTI KUJUR 0924196 18BED02630 465 547 1012 77.846 Distinction
99 URMILA KERKETTA 1334949 18BED02631 454 557 1011 77.769 Distinction

100 VARSHA SAHU 1571153 18BED02632 478 567 1045 80.385 Distinction



SI.No. Name  Roll No.
Registration                     

No.
1st                        

Year
2nd                       

Year
Grand 

Total 
%

First Class/                                           
Distinction 

1 ABHA KHAKHA 19BED00007 1311003 486 538 1024 78.769   Distinction 
2 AILEEN KULLU 19BED00027 1572643 491 562 1053 81   Distinction 
3 ALKA KISPOTTA 19BED00050 1430601 523 563 1086 83.538   Distinction 
4 ANAMIKA 19BED00102 14BSMT014 532 586 1118 86   Distinction 
5 ANGELA EKKA 19BED00117 1419999 487 550 1037 79.769   Distinction 
6 ANITA LAKRA 19BED00140 1323991 422 503 925 71.154 First Class
7 ANITA LAKRA 19BED00141 17SXCPG03297 489 525 1014 78   Distinction 
8 ANITA ORAON 19BED00143 1407157 464 536 1000 76.923   Distinction 
9 ANJALI PRIYA 19BED00155 BED0408/20 496 548 1044 80.308   Distinction 

10 ANJNA TIRKEY 19BED00171 1631085 468 527 995 76.538   Distinction 
11 ANJNI KUMARI 19BED00173 17SXCPG03119 469 514 983 75.615   Distinction 
12 ANJU KUJUR 19BED00177 BED0401/20 484 537 1021 78.538   Distinction 
13 ANKITA LUGUN 19BED00189 BED0411/20 478 535 1013 77.923   Distinction 
14 ANNU ANJLIN EKKA 19BED00196 BED0414/20 487 552 1039 79.923   Distinction 
15 ANUSHA TIRKEY 19BED00231 1431041 459 517 976 75.077   Distinction 
16 ARCHANA KUMARI 19BED00237 1450374 518 557 1075 82.692   Distinction 
17 ARPNA TIRKEY 19BED00260 1572134 514 576 1090 83.846   Distinction 
18 ARTI KERKETTA 19BED00262 MCR17910040 506 568 1074 82.615   Distinction 
19 ARUNA KULLU 19BED00272 1430509 424 513 937 72.077 First Class
20 ARUNIMA KERKETTA 19BED00273 15SXC028166 498 543 1041 80.077   Distinction 
21 BABY KUMARI 19BED00330 BED0407/20 455 519 974 74.923 First Class
22 BINDESHWARI KUMARI 19BED00368 1529860 483 539 1022 78.615   Distinction 
23 BINNI RANI TIRKEY 19BED00380 MCR1552013 520 577 1097 84.385   Distinction 
24 BOBBY KUMARI 19BED00390 1530017 432 498 930 71.538 First Class
25 CHANDRAKALA TIGGA 19BED00404 11SXC016741 536 566 1102 84.769   Distinction 
26 DEEPA TIRKEY 19BED00434 13SXC021880 523 569 1092 84   Distinction 
27 DEEPIKA SHARMA 19BED00448 16BSMT054 541 591 1132 87.077   Distinction 
28 DIBYA LAKRA 19BED00465 1471933 520 583 1103 84.846   Distinction 
29 DIVYA KUMARI 19BED00487 PG00371/2016 481 555 1036 79.692   Distinction 
30 DIVYA TOPPO 19BED00488 12BSZO086 517 558 1075 82.692   Distinction 
31 DOLLY MAHTO 19BED00493 1670178 472 537 1009 77.615   Distinction 
32 ELIN KUJUR 19BED00502 16SXC031342 521 549 1070 82.308   Distinction 
33 ELISABA KUJUR 19BED00504 15SXC028411 505 554 1059 81.462   Distinction 
34 GODLIVA MINJ 19BED00526 1531923 487 542 1029 79.154   Distinction 
35 JEMMA TOPPO 19BED00596 17SXCPG03159 458 534 992 76.308   Distinction 
36 KANTI KULLU 19BED00662 17SXCPG03112 474 553 1027 79   Distinction 
37 KAWITA PANNA 19BED00678 17SXCPG03171 475 527 1002 77.077   Distinction 
38 LAKSHMI KUMARI 19BED00752 1531109 510 555 1065 81.923   Distinction 
39 MABLE TIRKEY 19BED00773 1471489 539 579 1118 86   Distinction 
40 MAHIMA KUMARI 19BED00791 BED0403/20 494 554 1048 80.615   Distinction 
41 MAMTA KUMARI 19BED00797 1630957 426 528 954 73.385 First Class
42 MANJU BHENGRA 19BED00843 1430204 436 504 940 72.308 First Class
43 MANMATI KUMARI 19BED00849 PG00228/2015 459 524 983 75.615   Distinction 
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44 MARSA NAG 19BED00859 14SXC024919 507 544 1051 80.846   Distinction 
45 MEENA KUMARI 19BED00884 BED0402/20 543 567 1110 85.385   Distinction 
46 MEENA TIRKEY 19BED00886 17SXCPG03286 502 572 1074 82.615   Distinction 
47 MONICA KUMARI 19BED00911 12SXC020668 444 545 989 76.077   Distinction 
48 NEETU TIRKEY 19BED00987 1316601 483 533 1016 78.154   Distinction 
49 NEHA KUJUR 19BED00996 1403182 474 546 1020 78.462   Distinction 
50 NIDHI PATHAK 19BED01033 BED0405/20 519 555 1074 82.615   Distinction 
51 NISHA PRITI TOPPO 19BED01075 1403272 464 559 1023 78.692   Distinction 
52 NISHA RANI TIRU 19BED01078 BED0404/20 508 560 1068 82.154   Distinction 
53 NUTAN EKKA 19BED01095 BED0406/20 464 529 993 76.385   Distinction 
54 PRAKRITI MINJ 19BED01181 PG00198/14 475 538 1013 77.923   Distinction 
55 PREETI KUMARI GUPTA 19BED01215 MCR1581695 510 560 1070 82.308   Distinction 
56 PREETI KUMARI SAHU 19BED01216 1522008 480 525 1005 77.308   Distinction 
57 PRITI NEELAM KOYA 19BED01233 1471845 545 574 1119 86.077   Distinction 
58 PUJA PRATIMA TOPPO 19BED01313 16SXC31480 524 565 1089 83.769   Distinction 
59 RANI ANUPA TIRKEY 19BED01398 16SXC031629 489 538 1027 79   Distinction 
60 REETA TOPPO 19BED01451 1321669 435 539 974 74.923 First Class
61 ROSHNI KINDO 19BED01524 12SXC018843 498 557 1055 81.154   Distinction 
62 SAHIBA ANSARI 19BED01558 BED0413/20 453 536 989 76.077   Distinction 
63 SANGEETA TIRKEY 19BED01596 MCR17910198 500 554 1054 81.077   Distinction 
64 SANNA TAHIN 19BED01608 BED0410/20 493 532 1025 78.846   Distinction 
65 SARIKA KUMARI 19BED01620 1317980 476 557 1033 79.462   Distinction 
66 SARSWATI KUMARI 19BED01639 16RCB1693 481 555 1036 79.692   Distinction 
67 SEEMA KUMARI ORAON 19BED01657 0826264 500 523 1023 78.692   Distinction 
68 SHABNAM KUJUR 19BED01665 1411263 496 541 1037 79.769   Distinction 
69 SHOBHA MINJ 19BED01733 16SXCPG02607 496 564 1060 81.538   Distinction 
70 SHOBHA RANI LAKRA 19BED01734 1381715 503 558 1061 81.615   Distinction 
71 SONIA PRIYA BARA 19BED01824 1572794 544 573 1117 85.923   Distinction 
72 SONY EKKA 19BED01830 12SXC021041 495 551 1046 80.462   Distinction 
73 SOSAN DUNGDUNG 19BED01838 BED0416/20 495 541 1036 79.692   Distinction 
74 SUMAN MUNDU 19BED01887 1022728 483 527 1010 77.692   Distinction 
75 SUMITA KUMARI 19BED01901 1572783 519 569 1088 83.692   Distinction 
76 SUREKHA TOPPO 19BED01939 PG00695/2017 510 553 1063 81.769   Distinction 
77 SUSHMA BAXLA 19BED01953 BED0415/20 463 523 986 75.846   Distinction 
78 SUSHMA KUMARI 19BED01955 1632428 497 544 1041 80.077   Distinction 
79 SWATI BARA 19BED01977 14BAHT011 517 571 1088 83.692   Distinction 
80 SWATI KACHHAP 19BED01979 1430600 484 546 1030 79.231   Distinction 
81 TARSILA KANDULNA 19BED02014 BED02014 516 568 1084 83.385   Distinction 
82 TERESA DODRAY 19BED02017 1430300 511 534 1045 80.385   Distinction 
83 TERESA MURMU 19BED02020 1735174 466 542 1008 77.538   Distinction 
84 URMILA BAXLA 19BED02038 1429321 484 532 1016 78.154   Distinction 
85 URMILA KUMARI XALXO 19BED02040 1629902 495 535 1030 79.231   Distinction 
86 VINA LAKRA 19BED02079 BED0409/20 486 539 1025 78.846   Distinction 



S.                  
No.

Name  Roll No.
Registration 

No.
1st                        

Year
2nd 

Year
Grand 

Total
%

First Class/                                           
Distinction 

1 ALPANA TIGGA 20BED02444 17N09313 524 559 1083 83.308 Distinction 

2 ANILA OSHIN TOPPO 20BED02445 14SXC024755 502 545 1047 80.538 Distinction 

3 ANJALI KUMARI 20BED02446 15SXC027510 524 566 1090 83.846 Distinction 

4 ANJALI KUMARI 20BED02447 BED0504/21 550 597 1147 88.231 Distinction 

5 ANJALI KUMARI 20BED02448 17BAEC063 486 577 1063 81.769 Distinction 

6 ANSHU 20BED02449 17BSBN077 491 542 1033 79.462 Distinction 

7 ANSHU JOYSI SANGA 20BED02450 17N80604 537 573 1110 85.385 Distinction 

8 ANUPA LAKRA 20BED02451 BED0505/21 519 558 1077 82.846 Distinction 

9 ANURADHA XALXO 20BED02452 BED0506/21 509 548 1057 81.308 Distinction 

10 ARJU BANO 20BED02453 17N83108 497 570 1067 82.077 Distinction 

11 ASHA KUMARI 20BED02454 1324084 501 566 1067 82.077 Distinction 

12 ATIYA ROZY 20BED02455 17BCAC126 521 580 1101 84.692 Distinction 

13 BABITA BHENGRA 20BED02456 1735120 524 577 1101 84.692 Distinction 

14 BINITA LUGUN 20BED02457 14BAGR078 495 568 1063 81.769 Distinction 

15 CATHREENA TETE 20BED02458 15RCB1266 521 581 1102 84.769 Distinction 

16 DAISY LAKRA 20BED02459 PG00357/2018 523 603 1126 86.615 Distinction 

17 DAMYANTI KUMARI 20BED02460 17N80762 486 574 1060 81.538 Distinction 

18 DEEPIKA KUMARI 20BED02461 17BAGR102 508 578 1086 83.538 Distinction 

19 DEEPTI PRIYA LAKRA 20BED02462 1457009 507 578 1085 83.462 Distinction 

20 DILWAR PARWEEN 20BED02463 1771704 483 572 1055 81.154 Distinction 

21 DIMPY KUMARI 20BED02464 BED0507/21 471 563 1034 79.538 Distinction 

22 DIPIKA KUMARI 20BED02465 17N80966 480 545 1025 78.846 Distinction 

23 EKTA NANDI 20BED02466 BED0508/21 538 589 1127 86.692 Distinction 

24 FRANCISCA KISPOTTA 20BED02467 075551066 488 574 1062 81.692 Distinction 

25 FULMANI MINJ 20BED02468 17N06588 482 565 1047 80.538 Distinction 

26 GEETA TOPPO 20BED02469 MCR1507039 448 551 999 76.846 Distinction 

27 GULJABEEN NISHAT 20BED02470 1722237 530 583 1113 85.615 Distinction 

28 JAYSHREE KUMARI 20BED02471 17BSZO038 536 572 1108 85.231 Distinction 

29 JIMMY TIRKEY 20BED02472 17SXC035667 522 582 1104 84.923 Distinction 

30 JULIA SABINA TOPPO 20BED02473 17SXCPG03280 490 560 1050 80.769 Distinction 

31 KANAK JYOTI 20BED02474 1771558 533 587 1120 86.154 Distinction 

32 KARISHMA KUJUR 20BED02475 15BSPY038 523 587 1110 85.385 Distinction 

33 KASHISH GARIMA 20BED02476 1471735 507 571 1078 82.923 Distinction 

34 KOMAL KUMARI 20BED02477 1610675 527 577 1104 84.923 Distinction 

35 KUMARI PREETI 20BED02478 BED0509/21 492 561 1053 81 Distinction 

36 KUMARI RINKU RANI 20BED02479 BED0510/21 494 561 1055 81.154 Distinction 

37 LAXMI KUMARI 20BED02480 1771456 513 583 1096 84.308 Distinction 

38 LILAWATI KUMARI 20BED02481 17N16929 443 543 986 75.846 Distinction 

39 MAMTA KUMARI 20BED02482 17N80890 493 565 1058 81.385 Distinction 

40 MANISHA KERKETTA 20BED02483 BED0511/21 500 582 1082 83.231 Distinction 

41 MANISHA KUMARI 20BED02484 17BSBN070 506 568 1074 82.615 Distinction 

Ursuline Women's Teachers' Training College, Lohardaga.
   Session : 2020 - 2022

University Examination Result (Part - II Result)



42 MARTHA PHILOMINA SOREN 20BED02485 BED0512/21 474 566 1040 80 Distinction 

43 MEGHA KUMARI 20BED02486 1733105 456 538 994 76.462 Distinction 

44 MOUSHMI MAHTO 20BED02487 BED0937/21 521 560 1081 83.154 Distinction 

45 NEEDHI GUNJAN  BHUIYAN 20BED02488 BED0513/21 519 585 1104 84.923 Distinction 

46 NEELAM SAMAD 20BED02489 1626838 478 540 1018 78.308 Distinction 

47 NEHA KACHHAP 20BED02490 17N80635 515 565 1080 83.077 Distinction 

48 NILOFAR RAZA 20BED02491 BED0938/21 533 585 1118 86 Distinction 

49 NIRALEE MINZ 20BED02492 BED0514/21 500 575 1075 82.692 Distinction 

50 NIRMALA LAKRA 20BED02493 17BSPY043 507 583 1090 83.846 Distinction 

51 NISHA KIRAN KHESS 20BED02494 14SXC024846 497 547 1044 80.308 Distinction 

52 PINKI KUMARI 20BED02495 17N27159 471 552 1023 78.692 Distinction 

53 POLY CATHERINA BECK 20BED02496 14SXC025562 511 560 1071 82.385 Distinction 

54 PREMIKA KERKETTA 20BED02497 17N16739 510 575 1085 83.462 Distinction 

55 PREMSHEELA ORAON 20BED02498 17N27173 477 571 1048 80.615 Distinction 

56 PRIANA EKKA 20BED02499 1531753 493 569 1062 81.692 Distinction 

57 PRIYA KUMARI 20BED02500 14BAPH025 447 550 997 76.692 Distinction 

58 PRIYA KUMARI SAHU 20BED02501 17N27350 525 579 1104 84.923 Distinction 

59 PRIYANKA ANJELA  BANDO 20BED02502 1530978 512 577 1089 83.769 Distinction 

60 PRIYANKA KUMARI 20BED02503 16SXCPG02642 514 567 1081 83.154 Distinction 

61 PRIYANKA KUMARI  MIRDHA 20BED02504 BED0515/21 507 589 1096 84.308 Distinction 

62 PUJA KUJUR 20BED02505 15BSMT020 528 582 1110 85.385 Distinction 

63 PUJA RANI MINZ 20BED02506 1771461 442 537 979 75.308 Distinction 

64 PUNAM EKKA 20BED02507 BED0939/21 476 542 1018 78.308 Distinction 

65 RAFILA XALXO 20BED02508 BED0516/21 483 544 1027 79 Distinction 

66 RAHIL XALXO 20BED02509 BED0517/21 487 546 1033 79.462 Distinction 

67 RANJANI KUMARI 20BED02510 MCR17070230 476 509 985 75.769 Distinction 

68 RESHMA KULLU 20BED02512 18SXCPG03890 497 550 1047 80.538 Distinction 

69 RICHA KUMARI 20BED02513 15BCAC353 534 578 1112 85.538 Distinction 

70 ROSE SORENG 20BED02514 18SXCPG03628 501 594 1095 84.231 Distinction 

71 SAIMA AKHTAR 20BED02515 17N83151 532 577 1109 85.308 Distinction 

72 SAKSHI KUMARI 20BED02516 17N80917 510 567 1077 82.846 Distinction 

73 SAMASTI EKKA 20BED02517 BED0518/21 490 570 1060 81.538 Distinction 

74 SAMSHI SABBA 20BED02518 1771529 503 550 1053 81 Distinction 

75 SANGEETA LAKRA 20BED02519 BED0519/21 515 567 1082 83.231 Distinction 

76 SAPNA KUMARI 20BED02520 17BSPY011 501 527 1028 79.077 Distinction 

77 SEEMA KUJUR 20BED02521 17BAGR082 464 539 1003 77.154 Distinction 

78 SEEMA PRIYA HORO 20BED02522 PG00237/2019 491 547 1038 79.846 Distinction 

79 SHAHNAZ PARWEEN 20BED02523 1771464 522 551 1073 82.538 Distinction 

80 SHAIESTA BANO 20BED02524 1454110 527 562 1089 83.769 Distinction 

81 SHANTI KUMARI 20BED02525 17N09299 461 504 965 74.231 First Class

82 SHIKHA KUMARI 20BED02526 1618768 455 490 945 72.692 First Class

83 SHIKHA SAHU 20BED02527 16BSMT026 511 566 1077 82.846 Distinction 

84 SHITAL KUMARI 20BED02528 1406086 500 571 1071 82.385 Distinction 

85 SHRUTI JAISWAL 20BED02529 17BSZO083 520 560 1080 83.077 Distinction 

86 SINNI XALXO 20BED02530 17SXCPG03288 508 555 1063 81.769 Distinction 

87 SMITA BARA 20BED02531 18SXCPG04029 527 584 1111 85.462 Distinction 



88 SMITA DUNGDUNG 20BED02532 1625447 512 571 1083 83.308 Distinction 

89 SONALI  SINGH 20BED02533 14BSBN014 542 584 1126 86.615 Distinction 

90 SONI SHOVITA KINDO 20BED02534 1481829 505 547 1052 80.923 Distinction 

91 SUNAINA KUMARI 20BED02535 BED0520/21 513 569 1082 83.231 Distinction 

92 SUNITA KUMARI 20BED02536 BED0521/21 479 542 1021 78.538 Distinction 

93 SUNITA KUMARI 20BED02537 17N18149 468 544 1012 77.846 Distinction 

94 SUSHMA KUMARI 20BED02538 1771450 515 564 1079 83 Distinction 

95 SWETA SAHU 20BED02539 1771479 520 549 1069 82.231 Distinction 

96 TRIPTY RANI HANSDA 20BED02540 BED0522/21 471 517 988 76 Distinction 

97 VANDANA KUMARI 20BED02541 BED0523/21 506 542 1048 80.615 Distinction 

98 VIJAYA LAXMI GUPTA 20BED02542 18SXCPG03620 517 567 1084 83.385 Distinction 

1 ANJALI KUMARI 20BED02447 BED0504/21 550 597 1147 88.231 Distinction 

2 EKTA NANDI 20BED02466 BED0508/21 538 589 1127 86.692 Distinction 

3 DAISY LAKRA 20BED02459 PG00357/2018 523 603 1126 86.615 Distinction 

4 SONALI  SINGH 20BED02533 14BSBN014 542 584 1126 86.615 Distinction 

5 KANAK JYOTI 20BED02474 1771558 533 587 1120 86.154 Distinction 

6 NILOFAR RAZA 20BED02491 BED0938/21 533 585 1118 86 Distinction 

7 GULJABEEN NISHAT 20BED02470 1722237 530 583 1113 85.615 Distinction 

8 RICHA KUMARI 20BED02513 15BCAC353 534 578 1112 85.538 Distinction 

9 SMITA BARA 20BED02531 18SXCPG04029 527 584 1111 85.462 Distinction 

10 ANSHU JOYSI SANGA 20BED02450 17N80604 537 573 1110 85.385 Distinction 

11 KARISHMA KUJUR 20BED02475 15BSPY038 523 587 1110 85.385 Distinction 

12 PUJA KUJUR 20BED02505 15BSMT020 528 582 1110 85.385 Distinction 

13 SAIMA AKHTAR 20BED02515 17N83151 532 577 1109 85.308 Distinction 

14 JAYSHREE KUMARI 20BED02471 17BSZO038 536 572 1108 85.231 Distinction 

15 JIMMY TIRKEY 20BED02472 17SXC035667 522 582 1104 84.923 Distinction 

16 KOMAL KUMARI 20BED02477 1610675 527 577 1104 84.923 Distinction 

17 NEEDHI GUNJAN  BHUIYAN 20BED02488 BED0513/21 519 585 1104 84.923 Distinction 

18 PRIYA KUMARI SAHU 20BED02501 17N27350 525 579 1104 84.923 Distinction 

19 CATHREENA TETE 20BED02458 15RCB1266 521 581 1102 84.769 Distinction 

20 ATIYA ROZY 20BED02455 17BCAC126 521 580 1101 84.692 Distinction 

21 BABITA BHENGRA 20BED02456 1735120 524 577 1101 84.692 Distinction 

22 LAXMI KUMARI 20BED02480 1771456 513 583 1096 84.308 Distinction 

23 PRIYANKA KUMARI  MIRDHA 20BED02504 BED0515/21 507 589 1096 84.308 Distinction 

24 ROSE SORENG 20BED02514 18SXCPG03628 501 594 1095 84.231 Distinction 

25 ANJALI KUMARI 20BED02446 15SXC027510 524 566 1090 83.846 Distinction 

26 NIRMALA LAKRA 20BED02493 17BSPY043 507 583 1090 83.846 Distinction 

27 PRIYANKA ANJELA  BANDO 20BED02502 1530978 512 577 1089 83.769 Distinction 

28 SHAIESTA BANO 20BED02524 1454110 527 562 1089 83.769 Distinction 

29 DEEPIKA KUMARI 20BED02461 17BAGR102 508 578 1086 83.538 Distinction 

30 DEEPTI PRIYA LAKRA 20BED02462 1457009 507 578 1085 83.462 Distinction 

31 PREMIKA KERKETTA 20BED02497 17N16739 510 575 1085 83.462 Distinction 

32 VIJAYA LAXMI GUPTA 20BED02542 18SXCPG03620 517 567 1084 83.385 Distinction 

33 ALPANA TIGGA 20BED02444 17N09313 524 559 1083 83.308 Distinction 

34 SMITA DUNGDUNG 20BED02532 1625447 512 571 1083 83.308 Distinction 

35 MANISHA KERKETTA 20BED02483 BED0511/21 500 582 1082 83.231 Distinction 



36 SANGEETA LAKRA 20BED02519 BED0519/21 515 567 1082 83.231 Distinction 

37 SUNAINA KUMARI 20BED02535 BED0520/21 513 569 1082 83.231 Distinction 

38 MOUSHMI MAHTO 20BED02487 BED0937/21 521 560 1081 83.154 Distinction 

39 PRIYANKA KUMARI 20BED02503 16SXCPG02642 514 567 1081 83.154 Distinction 

40 NEHA KACHHAP 20BED02490 17N80635 515 565 1080 83.077 Distinction 

41 SHRUTI JAISWAL 20BED02529 17BSZO083 520 560 1080 83.077 Distinction 

42 SUSHMA KUMARI 20BED02538 1771450 515 564 1079 83 Distinction 

43 KASHISH GARIMA 20BED02476 1471735 507 571 1078 82.923 Distinction 

44 ANUPA LAKRA 20BED02451 BED0505/21 519 558 1077 82.846 Distinction 

45 SAKSHI KUMARI 20BED02516 17N80917 510 567 1077 82.846 Distinction 

46 SHIKHA SAHU 20BED02527 16BSMT026 511 566 1077 82.846 Distinction 

47 NIRALEE MINZ 20BED02492 BED0514/21 500 575 1075 82.692 Distinction 

48 MANISHA KUMARI 20BED02484 17BSBN070 506 568 1074 82.615 Distinction 

49 SHAHNAZ PARWEEN 20BED02523 1771464 522 551 1073 82.538 Distinction 

50 POLY CATHERINA BECK 20BED02496 14SXC025562 511 560 1071 82.385 Distinction 

51 SHITAL KUMARI 20BED02528 1406086 500 571 1071 82.385 Distinction 

52 SWETA SAHU 20BED02539 1771479 520 549 1069 82.231 Distinction 

53 ARJU BANO 20BED02453 17N83108 497 570 1067 82.077 Distinction 

54 ASHA KUMARI 20BED02454 1324084 501 566 1067 82.077 Distinction 

55 ANJALI KUMARI 20BED02448 17BAEC063 486 577 1063 81.769 Distinction 

56 BINITA LUGUN 20BED02457 14BAGR078 495 568 1063 81.769 Distinction 

57 SINNI XALXO 20BED02530 17SXCPG03288 508 555 1063 81.769 Distinction 

58 FRANCISCA KISPOTTA 20BED02467 075551066 488 574 1062 81.692 Distinction 

59 PRIANA EKKA 20BED02499 1531753 493 569 1062 81.692 Distinction 

60 DAMYANTI KUMARI 20BED02460 17N80762 486 574 1060 81.538 Distinction 

61 SAMASTI EKKA 20BED02517 BED0518/21 490 570 1060 81.538 Distinction 

62 MAMTA KUMARI 20BED02482 17N80890 493 565 1058 81.385 Distinction 

63 ANURADHA XALXO 20BED02452 BED0506/21 509 548 1057 81.308 Distinction 

64 DILWAR PARWEEN 20BED02463 1771704 483 572 1055 81.154 Distinction 

65 KUMARI RINKU RANI 20BED02479 BED0510/21 494 561 1055 81.154 Distinction 

66 KUMARI PREETI 20BED02478 BED0509/21 492 561 1053 81 Distinction 

67 SAMSHI SABBA 20BED02518 1771529 503 550 1053 81 Distinction 

68 SONI SHOVITA KINDO 20BED02534 1481829 505 547 1052 80.923 Distinction 

69 JULIA SABINA TOPPO 20BED02473 17SXCPG03280 490 560 1050 80.769 Distinction 

70 PREMSHEELA ORAON 20BED02498 17N27173 477 571 1048 80.615 Distinction 

71 VANDANA KUMARI 20BED02541 BED0523/21 506 542 1048 80.615 Distinction 

72 ANILA OSHIN TOPPO 20BED02445 14SXC024755 502 545 1047 80.538 Distinction 

73 FULMANI MINJ 20BED02468 17N06588 482 565 1047 80.538 Distinction 

74 RESHMA KULLU 20BED02512 18SXCPG03890 497 550 1047 80.538 Distinction 

75 NISHA KIRAN KHESS 20BED02494 14SXC024846 497 547 1044 80.308 Distinction 

76 MARTHA PHILOMINA SOREN 20BED02485 BED0512/21 474 566 1040 80 Distinction 

77 SEEMA PRIYA HORO 20BED02522 PG00237/2019 491 547 1038 79.846 Distinction 

78 DIMPY KUMARI 20BED02464 BED0507/21 471 563 1034 79.538 Distinction 

79 ANSHU 20BED02449 17BSBN077 491 542 1033 79.462 Distinction 

80 RAHIL XALXO 20BED02509 BED0517/21 487 546 1033 79.462 Distinction 

81 SAPNA KUMARI 20BED02520 17BSPY011 501 527 1028 79.077 Distinction 



82 RAFILA XALXO 20BED02508 BED0516/21 483 544 1027 79 Distinction 

83 DIPIKA KUMARI 20BED02465 17N80966 480 545 1025 78.846 Distinction 

84 PINKI KUMARI 20BED02495 17N27159 471 552 1023 78.692 Distinction 

85 SUNITA KUMARI 20BED02536 BED0521/21 479 542 1021 78.538 Distinction 

86 NEELAM SAMAD 20BED02489 1626838 478 540 1018 78.308 Distinction 

87 PUNAM EKKA 20BED02507 BED0939/21 476 542 1018 78.308 Distinction 

88 SUNITA KUMARI 20BED02537 17N18149 468 544 1012 77.846 Distinction 

89 SEEMA KUJUR 20BED02521 17BAGR082 464 539 1003 77.154 Distinction 

90 GEETA TOPPO 20BED02469 MCR1507039 448 551 999 76.846 Distinction 

91 PRIYA KUMARI 20BED02500 14BAPH025 447 550 997 76.692 Distinction 

92 MEGHA KUMARI 20BED02486 1733105 456 538 994 76.462 Distinction 

93 TRIPTY RANI HANSDA 20BED02540 BED0522/21 471 517 988 76 Distinction 

94 LILAWATI KUMARI 20BED02481 17N16929 443 543 986 75.846 Distinction 

95 RANJANI KUMARI 20BED02510 MCR17070230 476 509 985 75.769 Distinction 

96 PUJA RANI MINZ 20BED02506 1771461 442 537 979 75.308 Distinction 

97 SHANTI KUMARI 20BED02525 17N09299 461 504 965 74.231 First Class

98 SHIKHA KUMARI 20BED02526 1618768 455 490 945 72.692 First Class


